TAXPAYER NAME

OCTOBER 2020 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

Gann, Janice

Keystone PF Belmont, LLC
Mosteller, Jeffrey
Papamanuel, Alex

Smith, Bobby R

Spencer Mtn Rd VFD
TOTAL

OCTOBER 2020 OVERPAYMENTS
Advantage Title

Andrew M Adams, PA
Andrew M Adams, PA
Ashurst, Paul W

Atlantis Title Co

Atlantis Title Co

Ballew, Dawn Michelle
Barber, James

Bell, James

Benfield, Donnie W
Britton, Andrew

Crisp, Frank M
Debertott, Peter J 11l
Ethridge, Michael Lannis
Faccio, Carmen S

Gray, Layton, Kersh, Solomon, Furr
Hance & Hance PA
Houser, Na'Tonya
Hunter & Chandler Law
Johnson, Robert W
Johnson, Robert W
Mercer, Jack A

Moore, Jack Cathey
Moton, Sue

Muse, Michelle Annette
Nations Title AG
Newton, Sharon

Renger & Reynolds PLLC
Rhyne, Linda M

Seagle, Kathryn

Smith, George Stanley
Stateside APM

Stone, Clayborne

Taylor Law PLLC
TWLLC

Van Der Meid, Stephen Todd
Vylkla Title LLC
Wallace, Minda

WCS LLC

Webb, Kendra

Wells Fargo Real Estate

Wilson, Susan
TOTAL

AMOUNT

$163.62
$4,902.88
$1,298.22
$94,676.85
$287.88
$1,254.70
$102,584.15

$281.99
$806.77
$524.91
$100.76
$138.85
$250.40
$126.00
$320.00
$863.47
$1,084.05
$107.14
$100.00
$102.13
$172.91
$346.49
$2,561.70
$122.81
$172.88
$236.58
$187.36
$187.36
$175.00
$100.00
$1,065.15
$231.34
$277.93
$207.00
$1,003.09
$150.54
$203.97
$125.00
$814.91
$300.00
$350.00
$25,603.16
$4,791.70
$194.95
$285.00
$129.04
$166.16
$1,965.18

$2,050.78
$48,984.46



OCTOBER VTS REFUNDS
Aragon Morales, Armando
Aspire Youth & Family INC
Aspire Youth & Family INC
Aspire Youth & Family INC
Aspire Youth & Family INC
Austell, Robert Donald
Barker, Johnny Charles
Barker, Johnny Charles
Carpenter, Jacaqueline Karriker
Cloninger, Angel Michelle
Constateilos, Justin Gary
Demonfort, Jean Claude
Forgey, James Stanley
Galloway, Tara Watkins
Hardee, Ray Mckay

Hinds, Levi Allen

Hoyos, Deigo

King, Robert Ray

Ludwig, Daniel Miguel
McMullin, Dennis Gerald
Mendez, Yessenia Altagracia
Miller, Denise Elaine
Montgomery, Katina Whitworth
Nicol, Julie Melissa
Owneby, Kimberly Elizabeth
Parker, Frances Brock

Ray, Erroll Paul

Sessoms, Curwood JR
Shonack, Ralph

Trevizo, Teresa Munoz
Weatherly, Ronnie Dale
Whisnat, Aaron Drew
Whitely, Max Houston
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$118.39
$467.40
$448.06
$443.26
$428.13
$136.42
$134.76
$108.21
$134.30
$111.35
$131.27
$360.43
$153.35
$102.84
$155.04
$325.80
$172.88
$146.43
$197.15
$126.05
$137.92
$146.79
$218.59
$110.06
$200.02
$118.78
$106.99
$377.75
$199.00
$483.48
$192.10
$160.24
$188.37
$7,041.61

$158,610.22



