

TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
OCTOBER 2020 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	
Gann, Janice	\$163.62
Keystone PF Belmont, LLC	\$4,902.88
Mosteller, Jeffrey	\$1,298.22
Papamanuel, Alex	\$94,676.85
Smith, Bobby R	\$287.88
Spencer Mtn Rd VFD	\$1,254.70
TOTAL	\$102,584.15

OCTOBER 2020 OVERPAYMENTS	
Advantage Title	\$281.99
Andrew M Adams, PA	\$806.77
Andrew M Adams, PA	\$524.91
Ashurst, Paul W	\$100.76
Atlantis Title Co	\$138.85
Atlantis Title Co	\$250.40
Ballew, Dawn Michelle	\$126.00
Barber, James	\$320.00
Bell, James	\$863.47
Benfield, Donnie W	\$1,084.05
Britton, Andrew	\$107.14
Crisp, Frank M	\$100.00
Debertott, Peter J III	\$102.13
Ethridge, Michael Lannis	\$172.91
Faccio, Carmen S	\$346.49
Gray, Layton, Kersh, Solomon, Furr	\$2,561.70
Hance & Hance PA	\$122.81
Houser, Na'Tonya	\$172.88
Hunter & Chandler Law	\$236.58
Johnson, Robert W	\$187.36
Johnson, Robert W	\$187.36
Mercer, Jack A	\$175.00
Moore, Jack Cathey	\$100.00
Moton, Sue	\$1,065.15
Muse, Michelle Annette	\$231.34
Nations Title AG	\$277.93
Newton, Sharon	\$207.00
Renger & Reynolds PLLC	\$1,003.09
Rhyne, Linda M	\$150.54
Seagle, Kathryn	\$203.97
Smith, George Stanley	\$125.00
Stateside APM	\$814.91
Stone, Clayborne	\$300.00
Taylor Law PLLC	\$350.00
TW LLC	\$25,603.16
Van Der Meid, Stephen Todd	\$4,791.70
Vylkla Title LLC	\$194.95
Wallace, Minda	\$285.00
WCS LLC	\$129.04
Webb, Kendra	\$166.16
Wells Fargo Real Estate	\$1,965.18
Wilson, Susan	\$2,050.78
TOTAL	\$48,984.46

OCTOBER VTS REFUNDS

Aragon Morales, Armando	\$118.39
Aspire Youth & Family INC	\$467.40
Aspire Youth & Family INC	\$448.06
Aspire Youth & Family INC	\$443.26
Aspire Youth & Family INC	\$428.13
Austell, Robert Donald	\$136.42
Barker, Johnny Charles	\$134.76
Barker, Johnny Charles	\$108.21
Carpenter, Jacaqueline Karriker	\$134.30
Cloninger, Angel Michelle	\$111.35
Constateilos, Justin Gary	\$131.27
Demonfort, Jean Claude	\$360.43
Forgey, James Stanley	\$153.35
Galloway, Tara Watkins	\$102.84
Hardee, Ray Mckay	\$155.04
Hinds, Levi Allen	\$325.80
Hoyos, Deigo	\$172.88
King, Robert Ray	\$146.43
Ludwig, Daniel Miguel	\$197.15
McMullin, Dennis Gerald	\$126.05
Mendez, Yessenia Altagracia	\$137.92
Miller, Denise Elaine	\$146.79
Montgomery, Katina Whitworth	\$218.59
Nicol, Julie Melissa	\$110.06
Owneby, Kimberly Elizabeth	\$200.02
Parker, Frances Brock	\$118.78
Ray, Erroll Paul	\$106.99
Sessoms, Curwood JR	\$377.75
Shonack, Ralph	\$199.00
Trevizo, Teresa Munoz	\$483.48
Weatherly, Ronnie Dale	\$192.10
Whisnat, Aaron Drew	\$160.24
Whitely, Max Houston	\$188.37
TOTAL	\$7,041.61

GRAND TOTAL**\$158,610.22**